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PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

1 4" (100) SKIP-DASH (YELLOW)

4" (100) SOLID (YELLOW)

12" (300) DIAGONAL (YELLOW)

4" (100) DOUBLE YELLOW (NARROW)

RESERVED

6" (150) SKIP-DASH (WHITE)

4" (100) SOLID (WHITE)

12" (300) DIAGONAL (WHITE)

6" (150) SOLID (WHITE)

24" (600) STOP BAR (WHITE)

8" (200) SOLID (WHITE)

4" (100) PARKING WHITE

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

3

12" (300) SOLID WHITE
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TWO-WAY AMBER MARKER

ONE-WAY AMBER MARKER

ONE-WAY CRYSTAL MARKER

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKERS LEGEND

STRIPING PLAN
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